GERAN#40
	 
	Name
	Representing
	Status-Partner
	Ctry
	Ph
	Mob Ph
	Email
	Attended

	Mr. 
	Achard, Jacques
	Alcatel-Lucent
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 1 30 77 06 70
	+33 6 08 00 55 68
	jacques.achard@alcatel-lucent.fr
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Agarwal, Ratan
	Anite Telecoms Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	IN
	+91 80 6700 1000
	
	ratan.agarwal@anite.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Aghili, Behrouz
	INTERDIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1-631-6224365
	 
	behrouz.aghili@interdigital.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Andersen, Niels Peter Skov
	QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DK
	+45 40 18 47 93
	+45 40 18 47 93
	npa@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Andersson, Tomas
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+4687573580
	
	tomas.n.andersson@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Arreaga, Arturo
	Rogers Wireless Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	CA
	+1 (647) 747-4223
	
	arturo.arreaga@rci.rogers.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Backlund, Ingemar
	Huawei Technologies Sweden AB
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+46 8 588 007 71
	 
	ingemar.backlund@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Baev, Stoyan
	SAMSUNG Electronics Co., Ltd
	3GPPORG_REP (TTA)
	CH
	+41 32 623 83 24
	+41 76 586 48 49
	stoyan.baev@partner.samsung.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Bergström, Andreas
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+46 70 438366
	
	andreas.a.bergstrom@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Bitzer, Thomas 
	Alcatel-Lucent
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 71182136756
	 
	thomas.bitzer@alcatel-lucent.de
	Yes

	Ms.
	Brooks, Terri
	TruePosition Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 817 271 1558
	
	Terri.brooks@trueposition.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Catmur, Richard
	Spirent Communications
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 20 8972 9359
	
	richard.catmur@spirent.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Chappell, Tim
	MOTOROLA Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+441793565125
	 
	tim.chappell@motorola.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Chatelet, Thomas
	NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 1 69 55 42 59
	+33 6 64 04 78 81
	thomas.chatelet@nortel.com
	Yes

	Dr.
	Chen, Weizhong
	Freescale Semiconductors
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 512-996-4411
	
	fwc003@freescale.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Choi, Jongsoo
	Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	KR
	+82-31-279-5980
	 
	jos.choi@samsung.com
	Yes

	Ms. 
	Czapla, Liliana
	INTERDIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1-718-335-0729
	
	lilka@nyc.rr.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Davis, Simon
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1794 833503
	
	simon.davis@roke.co.uk
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Demerville, Laurent
	Alcatel-Lucent Telecom Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 1 30 77 54 44
	
	laurent.demerville@ alcatel-lucent.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Dhanda, Mungal Singh
	Qualcomm Korea
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	GB
	+44 (0)1252363253
	 
	mdhanda@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Diachina, John
	Ericsson Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	US
	+1-919-472-7156
	 
	john.diachina@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Dick, Steve
	INTERDIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 6316224001
	 
	steve.dick@interdigital.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Dondl, Peter
	BMWi
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 6154 8018 580
	 
	peter.dondl@bnetza.de
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Dong, Pengpeng
	HuaWei Technologies Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	CN
	+86 21 28920404
	
	d47252@huawei.com
	Yes

	Ms. 
	Dwyer, Johanna
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+1-613-599-7465
	 
	jdwyer@rim.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Farooq, Mohammad
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+1519-888-7465x7327
	+15198844581
	mfarooq@rim.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Faurie, René
	Nortel Networks
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	FR
	+ 33 1 69 55 42 72
	+33 6 64 04 56 91
	faurie@nortel.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Findlay, Stuart
	NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 (0)  1189257190
	
	stuart.findlay@nectec.co.uk
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Fischer, Sven
	QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 911 54013 700
	 
	sfischer@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Friesinger, Sigfried
	RHODE & SCHWARZ
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 89 4129 13609
	
	Sigfried.Friesinger@rhode-schwarz.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Gallagher, Michael
	Kineto Wireless
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	US
	+14085460662
	 
	mg@kineto.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Gonorovsky, Ilya
	MOTOROLA Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 718 612 1418
	 
	i.gonorovsky@motorola.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Halivaara, Ismo
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FI
	+358 50 5117313
	
	ismo.halivaara@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Hedby, Gunnar 
	Huawei Technologies Sweden AB
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+46 8 5880 0776
	 
	gunnar.hedby@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Hellwig, Karl
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 172 8351 356
	
	karl.hellwig@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Hofmann, Juergen
	Nokia Siemens Networks
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 89 636-75196
	+49 170 7869957
	juergen.hofmann@nsn.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Hole, David
	Nokia Siemens Networks LLC
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	GB
	+44 1 79 48 33 590
	 
	david.hole@roke.co.uk
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Howell, Andrew
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1452 612833
	
	ahowell@rim.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Jain, Avinash
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	US
	+1 858 651 5964
	
	avinashj@qualcomm.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Jain, Vikrant
	QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1252 363207
	 
	vikrantj@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Jokinen, Harri
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FI
	+358 71 80 44577
	+358 400 535 391
	harri.jokinen@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Jones, Gary
	T-Mobile USA Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	US
	+1 703 981 3357
	
	gary.jones@t-mobile.com
	No

	Mr.
	Juncker, Carsten
	Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	DK
	+45 40 95 27 11
	
	carsten.juncker@nokia.com
	No

	Dr. 
	Kalveram, Hans
	STMicroelectronics
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 911 2001 1137
	+49 172 834 7631
	hans.kalveram@stnwireless.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Kangas, Antti
	Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	FI
	+358 40 517 0103
	+358 40 517 0103
	antti.o.kangas@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Khan, Anwar
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	IN
	+919741033955
	
	anwar.khan@nokia.com
	No

	Ms. 
	Kim, Ki Yong
	LG Electronics Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	KR
	+82-31-450-1912
	
	kiyongkim@lge.com
	Yes

	Ms. 
	Kim, Yung Mi
	LG Electronics Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	KR
	+82-31-450-2920
	
	withping@lge.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Koo, Chulhoi
	LG Electronics Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	KR
	+82-010-8000-6735
	
	chulhoi@lge.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Kreuzer, Werner
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 8093 905679
	+49 151 16204204
	wkreuzer@rim.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Lascoux, Rémi
	WAVECOM
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 919 237 4123
	 
	remi.lascoux@wavecom.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Lin, Huibin
	Nokia Siemens Networks Oy
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+86-10-84055811
	 
	huibin.lin@nsn.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Liu, Guang
	HuaWei Technologies Sweden AB
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+46 739208051
	
	liuguang@huawei.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Luo, Chao
	HuaWei Technologies Sweden AB
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 21-50993196
	
	chluo@huawei.com
	Yes

	Ms.
	Lyu Mariana
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 972 373 1772
	
	mlyu@rim.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Molander, Anders
	Nanjing Ericsson Panda Com Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	SE
	+46 13287480
	 
	anders.molander@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Monnerat, Michel
	THALES
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 5 34 35 66 94
	 
	michel.monnerat@thalesaleniaspace.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Nanjunda swamy, Satish
	SAMSUNG Electronics Co.
	3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
	IN
	+91 80
	
	satish.j@samsung.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Navratil, David
	NOKIA Japan Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
	FI
	+358 50 4869151
	 
	david.navratil@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Neuhaus, Holger
	INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 89 234 85095
	 
	holger.neuhaus@infineon.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Nielsen, Martin skovsø
	NOKIA UK Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DK
	+45 2091 2067
	 
	martin.sk.nielsen@nokia.com
	Yeso

	Mr. 
	Nogues, Erwan
	Renesas Technology Europe
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 2 23 21 28 00
	
	erwan.nogues@rdf.renesas.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Parolari, Sergio 
	Nokia Siemens Networks S.p.A
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	IT
	+39 02 95262567
	 
	sergio.parolari@nsn.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Patanapongpibul, Leo
	VODAFONE Group Plc
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1635 332 51
	+447824839338
	leo.patanapongpibul@vodafone.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Pedersen, Kent
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	DK
	+45 33 294322
	 
	kent.pedersen@nokia.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Pedersen, Morten with
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DK
	+45 20917748
	
	morten.w.pedersen@nokia.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Persson, Claes-Göran
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+46 107114820
	
	claes-goran.persson@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Richter, Thomas
	STMicroelectronics
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 911 2001 1163
	
	Thomas.G.J.Richter@ stnwireless.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Riddington, Eddie 
	Nokia Siemens Networks Oy
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+447796308814
	 
	eddie.riddington@nsn.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Robert, Michel
	Alcatel-Lucent
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	FR
	+33 1 30 77 52 08
	 
	michel.robert@alcatel-lucent.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Rudolf, Marian
	INTERDIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+1 514 904 4589
	
	marian.rudolf@interdigital.com
	Yes

	Miss
	Ryu, Jinsook
	LG Electronics Mobilecomm
	3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
	KR
	+8231-450-1920
	 
	ann2@lge.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Samuelsson, Mats
	Ericsson Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	SE
	+4687570429
	 
	mats.y.samuelsson@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sarac, Kenan
	CETECOM GmbH
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 2054 9519 971
	 
	kenan.sarac@cetecom.de
	Yes

	Mr.
	Sarfati, Robert
	ETSI
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 6 07 78 86 97
	
	rsarfati@systra.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Schlegel, Waldemar
	Siemens AG
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 30 31102-8198
	
	waldemar.schlegel@cinterion.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Schliwa-Bertling, Paul
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+4613322687
	 
	paul.schliwa-bertling@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sébire, Guillaume
	NOKIA Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FI
	+358 7180 37388
	+358 50 483 7388
	guillaume.sebire@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Shaw, Norman
	Polaris Wireless
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	US
	+1 408 806 4020
	 
	nshaw@polariswireless.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Seetharam, Raveendra
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+1 
	 
	
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Segerer, Franz
	ROHDE & SCHWARZ
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 89 4129 12146
	 
	franz.segerer@rohde-schwarz.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sigovich, Ingbert
	ETSI Secretariat
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 4 92 94 43 24
	
	ingbert.sigovich@etsi.org
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sorbara, Davide
	TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	IT
	+ 39 011 228 5446
	+ 39 335 766 9680
	davide.sorbara@telecomitalia.it
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Spencer, Paul
	Marvell Switzerland
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	IL
	+972 39703564
	
	pspencer@marvell.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sundberg, Mårten
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	SE
	+4684047742
	 
	marten.sundberg@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sun, Xiangqian
	CATR (Telecommunication Metrology Center)
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86-10 62303288-2108
	
	sunxiangqian@emciee.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Sutkowski, Bogdan
	Telefon AB LM Ericsson
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1(919) 472-6296
	 
	bogdan.sutkowski@ericsson.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Tan, Bin
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 21 28920632
	 
	Bin.Tan@huawei.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Tan, Jun
	MOTOROLA S.A.S
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 847-632-2706
	 
	juntan@motorola.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Thomas, Howard
	MOTOROLA GmbH
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1793 566256
	+44 7803 956 597
	howard.thomas@motorola.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Thomasen, Gert
	ETSI Secretariat
	3GPPORG_REP (ETSI)
	GB
	+33 4 92 94 43 84
	+33 6 7440 8371
	gert.thomasen@etsi.org
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Usai, Paolino
	ETSI Secretariat
	3GPPORG_REP (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 4 92 94 42 36
	+33 6 74 40 83 73
	paolo.usai@etsi.org
	Yes

	Mr. 
	van Bussel, Han
	T-Mobile International AG
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	DE
	+49 228 936 18416
	+49 171 200 1148
	han.van.bussel@t-mobile.net
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Varadaraju, Shrihari
	Nokia UK Ltd.
	3GPPORG_REP (ETSI)
	IN
	+91 80 40159000
	
	shrihari.varadaraju@nokia.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Vutukuri, Eswar Kalyan
	Nokia Siemens Networks nv/sa
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+441794833853
	 
	eswar.vutukuri@roke.co.uk
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Wang, Jiyong
	HuaWei Technologies Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86(0)21 50993194
	
	wang.jiyong@huawei.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Wang, Shuaiyu
	China Mobile Com. Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 1066006688-30
	
	wangshuaiyu@chinamobile.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Wang, Zhixi
	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CN
	+86(0)21 28920604
	+86 13386111638
	wang_zhixi@huawei.com
	Yes

	Mr.
	Ward, Matthew
	TruePosition Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1610 680 1070
	
	mward@trueposition.com
	Yes

	Mrs. 
	Woch, Marguerite
	Alcatel-Lucent
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+33 130 77 36 22
	 
	marguerite.woch@alcatel.fr
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Wu, Deh-min Richard
	Nokia Siemens Networks LLC
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	US
	+1-858-3358743
	 
	richard.wu@nsn.com
	Yes

	Mr. 
	Wu, Di
	CATR (TMC)
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86-10-62305117
	
	wudi@emcite.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Wu, Jian (Jim)
	MOTOROLA A/S
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	GB
	+44 1256790836
	+44 7740748250
	jian.j.wu@motorola.com
	Yes

	Ms.
	Xiao, Jiehua
	HuaWei Technologies Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	CN
	+86 21 28920632
	
	Caroline.Xiao@huawei.com
	Yes

	Dr. 
	Xin, Yan
	Research in Motion UK Limited
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	CA
	+1 613 291 1792
	 
	yxin@rim.com
	Yes

	Ms.
	Yin, Likun
	HuaWei Technologies Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	CN
	+86 215 099 3186
	
	yinlikun@huawei.com
	No

	Dr. 
	Zhang, Dawei
	China Mobile Com. Corporation
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	US
	+1 408-528-4978
	 
	daweizhang@chinamobile.com
	Yes

	Miss
	Zhao, Yang
	HuaWei Technologies Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	CN
	+86 2150993193
	
	zhaoyang@huawei.com
	No

	Dr. 
	Zhi-zhong, Yu
	Qualcomm Inc.
	3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
	GB
	+44 125 2363219
	
	zyu@qualcomm.com
	Yes

	Dr.
	Zhu, Xing
	HuaWei Technologies Co., Ltd
	3GPPMEMBER (CCSA)
	CN
	+86 2168644808-22391
	
	zhuxing@huawei.com
	No

	Mr. 
	Zouaoui, Rida
	ORANGE SA
	3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
	FR
	+ 33 1 45 29 85 06
	 
	rida.zouaoui@orange-ftgroup.com
	Yes


